Metuchen Frosh/Soph 3 at Metuchen High School (Girls)

5/2/2014

Soph 4x200 Relay
Ghizzone, Allyson
Scott, Morgan
Jones, Jayda
Worley, Jiyah

Frosh 1600 Meters
Tangretti, Sophia

Frosh 800 Meters
Rivera, Alysa

200
200
200
200

34.50
30.90
32.30
33.00
2:10.90

6:49.70

3:06.60

Comments

Comments

3:21

Comments
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