

Metuchen Frosh/Soph 3 at Metuchen High School (Girls) 5/2/2014

Soph 4x200 Relay			Comments
Ghizzone, Allyson	200	34.50	
Scott, Morgan	200	30.90	
Jones, Jayda	200	32.30	
Worley, Jiyah	200	33.00	
		2:10.90	

Frosh 1600 Meters	Comments		
Tangretti, Sophia	6:49.70	3:21	

Frosh 800 Meters	Comments	
Rivera, Alvsa	3:06.60	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 5/7/2014